
 

 

 

Chubb’s Cyber Incident Response 
Team is comprised of experienced 
service providers including Computer 
Forensics, Public Relations, 
Notification-Identity Services, Call 
Center Services, Cyber Extortion-
Ransom, Business Interruption, 
Legal-Regulatory Communications. 
Chubb’s Cyber Incident Response 
Team shall be construed as part of 
your policy, but no coverage is 
provided by this Cyber Incident 
Response Team nor can it be 
construed to replace any provisions of 
your policy. You should read your 
policy, including all attachments, for 
complete information on the coverage 
parts you are provided.  

Chubb has no obligation to provide any 
of the legal, computer forensics, public 
relations, notification-identity services, 
call center services, cyber extortion-
ransom, business interruption, legal-
regulatory communications by the 
Cyber Incident Response Team. The 
policyholder is under no obligation to 
contract for services with Cyber 
Incident Response Team service 
providers, except as amended by the 
Cyber Incident Response Team 
Endorsement. 

Response Team Hotlines 

1-800-567-4300 (Canada) 
1-844-347-7078 (USA) 

Canadian Dedicated Email 
Address  

cyberalertcanada@chubb.com

Cyber Services - Canada 

Cyber Incident Response Team  

 

February 2018 



 

Response Team Coaches 

Provider Primary Contact Phone Email 

Borden Ladner Gervais  -
Canada Ira Nishisato  844- 617-1887 inishisato@blg.com 

Fasken Martineau - 
Canada  Alex Cameron 844- 200-7505 acameron@fasken.com 

Norton Rose Fulbright -
Canada Julie Himo 844-689-4747 julie.himo@nortonrosefulbright.com 

BakerHostetler – USA Theodore Kobus III 212- 271-1504 tkobus@bakerlaw.com 

Marshall Dennehey David Shannon 215-575-2615 djshannon@mdwcg.com 

Mullen Coughlin – USA John Mullen 267-930-4792 jmullen@mullen.legal 

Norton Rose Fulbright – 
USA Dave Kessler 212-318-3382 david.kessler@nortonrosefulbright.com 

Response Team Specialists 

Provider Primary Contact Phone Email Team Specialty 

Allclear ID Allen Burzen 512- 897-8208 allen.burzen@allclearid.com Individual Notification 
Services 

Alvarez & Marsal Art Ehuan 571- 331-7763 aehuan@alvarezandmarsal.com Computer Forensics 

CGI - Canada Gary Miller  613- 740-5742 gary.w.miller@cgi.com Computer Forensics 

Charles River 
Associates Bill Hardin 312- 619-3309 bhardin@crai.com Computer Forensics 

CrowdStrike Charlie Groves 303- 887-0506 charlie.groves@crowdstrike.com Computer Forensics 

Crypsis Rob Driscoll 516-732-0300 rob.driscoll@crypsisgroup.com Computer Forensics 

Cytelligence - 
Canada Daniel Tobok 416-704-3778 dtobok@cytelligence.ca Computer Forensics 

Dashlane David Sawin 19- 928-2184 david.sawin@dashlane.com Individual Notification 
Services 

Davis Wright 
Tremaine Amy Mushahwar 202-973-4263 amymushahwar@dwt.com Legal & Regulatory 

Communications 

Edelman Canada Greg Vanier 416- 849-3337 greg.vanier@edelman.com Public Relations 

Equifax - Canada Timothy Walsh 416-505-7386 timothy.walsh@equifax.com Individual Notification 
Services 

Experian Ozzie Fonseca 949- 567-3851 ozzie.fonseca@experian.com Individual Notification 
Services 

  
Chubb shall not be a party to any agreement entered into between any Cyber Incident Response Team service provider and the policyholder. It is understood that Cyber Incident Response 
Team service providers are independent contractors, and are not agents of Chubb. The policyholder agrees that Chubb assumes no liability arising out of any services rendered by a Cyber 
Incident Response Team service provider. Chubb shall not be entitled to any rights or subject to any obligations or liabilities set forth in any agreement entered into between any Cyber 
Incident Response Team service provider and the policyholder. Any rights and obligations with respect to such agreement, including but limited to billings, fees and services rendered, are olely 
for the benefit of, and borne solely by such Cyber Incident Response Team service provider and the policyholder, and not Chubb. (Rev.02/18) 

mailto:inishisato@blg.com
mailto:greg.vanier@edelman.com


 

Provider Primary Contact Phone Email Team Specialty 

Fidelis 
Cybersecurity Rex Brunelli 210- 365-6884 rex.brunelli@fidelissecurity.com Computer Forensics 

FireEye/Mandiant 
– Canada & US Karen Kukoda 916 458-2030 karen.kukoda@fireeye.com Computer Forensics 

Kivu Consulting -  
Canada & US Shawn Melito 814- 207-4007 smelito@kivuconsulting.com Computer Forensics 

KPMG - Canada Joseph Coltson 
416- 777-8786 

647- 298-1869 
jcoltson@kpmg.ca Computer Forensics 

Kroll - Canada Brian Coon 416- 813-4412 brian.coon@kroll.com 
Computer Forensics & 
Individual Notification 
Services 

Kroll Jennifer Rothstein 212- 833-3456 jrothstein@kroll.com Computer Forensics 

LEVICK Megan Gabriel 202- 973-5308 mgabriel@levick.com Public Relations 

Marshall Dennehey David J. Shannon 215- 575-2615 djshannon@mdwcg.com Legal & Regulatory 
Communications 

Navigant 
Consulting Darin Bielby 215- 832-4485 dbielby@navigant.com Computer Forensics 

NPC Larissa Crum 866- 377-8210 larissa.crum@immersionltd.com Call Center Services 

Ropes & Gray Douglas Meal 617-951-7517 Douglas.meal@ropesgray.com Legal & Regulatory 
Communications 

RSM - Canada Timothy Zimmerman 647- 727-3519 timothy.zimmerman@rsmcanada.com 

Business Continuity, PCI 
Compliance and 
Enterprise Risk 
Management 

RSM - US Daimon Geopfert 248- 802-4908 daimon.geopfert@rsmus.com Computer Forensics 

Stroz Friedberg Bryan Rose 212- 981-6549 brose@strozfriedberg.com Computer Forensics 

The Ackerman 
Group Wes Odom 305- 298-2117 wodom@ackermangroup.com Cyber Extortion and 

Ransom 

TransUnion Gillian Johnson 312- 985-3629 gjohnso@transunion.com Individual Notification 
Services 

Verizon Christopher Novak 877- 330-0465 chris.novak@verizon.com Computer Forensics 
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